Competition :

Type :
Course:

Description :
PCC Groups :

Time Of Day
All Day

Toronto Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Thursday, 21 December 2023

Individual Par Mens SR:

Par
Toronto GA Course 1-18

Gender Tee Blocks

Male White

Womens SR:

Total Entrants :

71.0 70.0
73.0
109

Ran Name

Golflink

Grade Grade A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10
11
12

13
14

15
16
17

JOHNSON, COLIN
RYAN, MALCOLM
MILLER, JARRED
GUY, STEPHEN
APPLEBY, DAVID
PAYNE, ALLAN
WATTS, MATTHEW
Miller, Luke

Shortland Waters Golf Club

PETTEIT, TERRY
GREENWOOD, JOSHUA
O'HENLY, GRANT

Curry, Benjamin

Paterson Golf Club

BLEAKNEY, PAUL

Johnson, David

Toukley Golf Club

WRIGHTSON, ROBERT
GREEN, DARREN
HANSEN, PETER

Printed by MiClub

2181417994
2181406908
2181401200
2181412724
2181412810
2181406664
2181412367
2181005654

2181415424
2181417684
2181415405
2111600175

2181421532
2080611802

2181415578
2181410898
2181413435

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

H/C

11
9
11
12
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11
9

8

-1
5

Daily New GA  Score
H/C
10.4 +3
8.6 +2
114 0C/B
11.8 0C/B
9.1 0C/B
3.6 0
0.6 -1 C/B
5.3 -1
5.5 -2
13 -2 C/B
8.5 -2 C/B
9.1 -2
10.9 -3C/B
9.2 -3C/B
8.7 -3
-0.1 -4 C/B
6.1 -4 C/B
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Ran

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

Grade

© 00 N o o A W N P

e S I
a »h W N L O

[N
(o]

Name

ALEXANDER, DAVID

Smith, Damien

Newcastle Golf Club

WINTER, DANNY
HUDSON, ROBERT
DRINKWATER, PETER
FIELD, KENNETH
PALMER, DARREN
TURNBULL, ALLAN
MITCHELL, CLIFF

Roberts, Kenneth
Toukley Golf Club

SCHRODER, MARK

Belmont Golf Club

ROBERTSON, DEAN
JUDD, AIDAN
LUCAS, BARRY
LULHAM, JOHN

ROGERS, MICHAEL
Grade B

ASHTON, MICHAEL
SCHULTZ, DONALD
NICHOLLS, WAYNE
MACKENZIE, ROBERT
MANNIX, PHILIP
JOHNSON, GARY
MANNIX, BRIAN
NELSON, CRAIG
MAXWELL, DARON
MCMAH, KEITH
PETERS, ERWIN
SCOTT, ALEX
Webber, Neil
GRIFFIS, RODNEY

Bourke, Neil

Mount Warren Park Golf Club

SOUTH, JOHN

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181412219
2180903516

2181415571
2181416037
2181415919
2181409946
2181412641
2181413582
2181410030
2080601083

2180102903

2181417172
2181420150
2181413538
2181415332
2181415454

2181421478
2181402664
2181410027
2181417613
2181415344
2181415287
2181415307
2181413384
2181417647
2181405147
2181408623
2181419244
2181415573
2181415227
4111109036

2030800001

PCC

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
-1
7

11
10
4
10
4
12
9
11

10

11
12
11
12

14
19
13
15
16
17
19
14
13
17
17
19
15
13
19

13

H/C
0.7

8.1

11.2
10.5
4.8
10.2
4.6
12.2
9.7
11.0

10.7

6.6
115
121
11.3
12.2

135
19.5
12.9
15.2
15.8
175
191
14.8
12.9
16.8
175
18.7
14.9
14.1
19.5

135
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Score

NSA

NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA



Ran

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Grade
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PALFREY, STEVEN
MOYLAN, DARREN
GRANT, PHIL
MCKIBBIN, GARY
BAMPTON, ALLEN
KEENAN, RONALD
FORRESTER, MICHAEL
MITCHELL, ROBERT
NIELSEN, PETER
TIEDEMAN, PHILLIP
KILDEY, GEOFFREY
PROSSER, PAUL
SIMPSON, MARK
RILEY, DAVID
STRATTON, KENNETH
SMITH, JOHN
KYRWOOD, GEOFFREY
BURNS, ROBERT
ROBERTSON, DAVID

SLOTT, STEVEN
Grade C

FEALY, COLIN
BURNS, JACKSON
KYRWOOD, TERENCE
PETTENGELL, FRANK
ALEXANDER, PETER
STEVENS, SIMON
JORDAN, TERRY
GRIFFIS, SETON
WEBBER, ROBERT
MILLER, PAUL
ASHTON, JEFF
CUMMINGS, DOUG
DONOGHUE, STEPHEN
CHILVERS, DOUGLAS

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181420632
2181413106
2181410783
2181417691
2181407831
2181417712
2181411992
2181401337
2181414349
2181408578
2181408032
2181415436
2181415481
2181416901
2181415506
2181415489
2181415315
2181415094
2181417111
2181406654

2181415192
2181422555
2181415633
2181403847
2181407178
2181420399
2181408879
2181419562
2181411826
2181401166
2181421479
2181415760
2181401368
2181419898

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
17

15
13
19
15
15
13
19
18
18
18
14
15
16
15
18
14
19
18
16

23
27
23
21
23
22
29
25
26
23
21
22
33
26

H/C
17.0

15.0
13.4
19.3
151
155
13.7
194
185
18.9
17.9
13.9
155
16.3
154
18.2
14.0
18.7
18.4
16.1

22.4
26.0
22.4
21.5
22.3
21.7
28.1
24.5
25.4
22.9
21.4
22.2
32.1
25.7

Page: 3

Score

-5C/B

NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA



Ran

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Name

CROUCHER, BRETT
HINDER, TONY
NELSON, ROBERT
DALLEY, AARON

GRAY, STEVE

FIELD, DENNIS
KENYON, ALAN
AUGUSTE, DANIEL
BLISHEN, ROBERT
BOLAND, JOHN
HORNSEY, CHRISTOPHER
WYBORN, BARRY

Ford, Doug

MACKENZIE, ALEX
CUMMINGS, GEOFFREY
GREEN, BARRY
SCHOFFL, ERICH
OSTENFELD, CHRISTIAN
ATKIN, CHARLES
LITTLE, GEORGE
JENSEN, KEITH
HARDMAN, HARRY
DAVIES, RAYMOND
CAMPBELL, ANTHONY
BOYD, BRUCE
JANSSEN, BEN

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181408865
2181407830
2181401493
2181416220
2181408387
2181400669
2181422287
2181420741
2181415069
2181406186
2181414001
2181422327
2181422138
2181410884
2181418687
2181415223
2181403814
2181403332
2181415268
2181415329
2181405213
2181410028
2181411599
2181407410
2181415077
2181419406

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
20

20
20
31
23
21
27
20
20
23
22
20
33
21
24
24
36
23
27
32
22
20
20
29
22
25

H/C
19.7

19.6
20.4
30.2
22.9
21.4
26.7
20.1
20.5
23.1
22.4
20.1
32.2
21.4
24.1
23.6
38.4
23.3
26.7
311
21.7
20.1
19.7
28.3
21.6
25.1
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Score

NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
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